HB3182 FA1 PatzkowskyKe-JL(Untimely Filed) 3/5/2024 12:04:13 pm

FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:		
CHAIR:		
I move to amend <u>HB3182</u>		
Page 1 Section 1 Lines	Of the printed Bill 23	
	Of the Engrossed Bill	
By striking the word "Secretary" and by inserting aflanguage the following word, "Commissioner".	ter the stricken	
Page 2, Section 1, Lines 7:		
By striking the word "Secretary" and by inserting aflanguage the following word, "Commissioner".	ter the stricken	
Page 2, Section 1, Lines 8:		
By striking the word "Secretary" and by inserting aflanguage the following word, "Commissioner".	ter the stricken	
Page 3, Section 2, Lines 8:		
By deleting after the semicolon the word "and".		
Page 3, Section 2, Lines 8.5:		
By inserting the following new paragraph, "8. Wildle and", and by renumbering the subsequent paragraphs.	and fire response;	
AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS		
Adopted:	ed by: Kenton Patzkowsky	

Reading Clerk